MA02152-2
MA02153-2
MA-2148-2
MA-LINE "MARK-IT"
FEATURES:
• Tough vinyl markers with acrylic adhesive
• Service temperature from -50°F to 200°F
• Sizes to suit wire ranges from 16 gauge to 1-1/2"

PRESENCE OF
VOLTAGE.
Part Description
MA-7321 Voltage Tester
ULC
R
MA-8206
Part Description
MA-8206 Volt Probe and Continuity Tester
VOLTAGE TESTER
MA Line pg54-73:Layout 1  12/16/11  9:42 AM  Page 68
CLASS G FUSE
Time delay, 480V, UL Listed, CSA Certified
Standard package of 10
Part Amp
MA-SC10 10
MA-SC15 15
MA-SC20 20
MA-SC25 25
MA-SC30 30
Part Amp
MA-SC35 35
MA-SC40 40
MA-SC45 45
MA-SC50 50
MA-SC60 60
480
VOLT
Part Wire Range Pkg Dealer 1–143 144
MA00014-1 18 gauge wire 21.73 1.21 1.1
with 15 AMP fuse 2
MA00030-1 12 gauge wire 21.73 1.21 1.1
with 30 AMP fuse 2
FUSE REDUCER
Sold 1 pair per carton
Part Description Dealer 1–143 144+
MA-263-R For Class R Fuses, 250 Volt $  10.66 $  7.28$  6.93+
Fuse Size 30A—Desired Size 60A
MA-263 For Class H & K Fuses, 250 Volt 8.66 5.92 5.63+
Fuse Size 30A—Desired Size 60A
MA-213 Fuse Reducer 22.75 15.53 14.79+
Standard package of 10
Part Amp Dealer 1–143 144+
MA-FNQ10 10 $10.42 $7.10 $6.77+
MA-FNQ12 12 10.42 7.10 6.77+
MA-FNQ15 15 10.42 7.10 6.77+
MA-FNQ20 20 10.42 7.10 6.77+
MA-FNQ25 25 10.42 7.10 6.77+
MA-FNQ30 30 10.42 7.10 6.77+
Time Delay, 250V/32V
1/4" x 1-1/4"
5 fuses per tin
Part Amp Volts
MA-MDL-1/4 1/4 250
MA-MDL-1/2 1/2 250
MA-MDL-3/4 3/4 250
MA-MDL-1 1 250
MA-MDL-1-1/4 1-1/4 250
MA-MDL-2 2 250
MA-MDL-2-1/2 2-1/2 250
MA-MDL-3 3 250
MA-MDL-3.2 3-2/10 250
Part Amp Volts
MA-MDL-4 4 250
MA-MDL-5 5 250
MA-MDL-6 6 250
MA-MDL-7 7 250
MA-MDL-8 8 250
MA-MDL-10 10 32
MA-MDL-15 15 32
MA-MDL-20 20 32
MA-MDL-25 25 32
MA-MDL-30 30 32
GLASS FUSES
5 fuses per tin Glass Maximum
Part Fuses Voltage
MA-AGC-1/32 1/32 Amp 250 $28.35 $19.35 $18.4
MA-AGC-1/4 1/4 Amp 250 3.98 2.72 2.
MA-AGC-1/2 1/2 Amp 250 2.74 1.87 1.
MA-AGC-3/4 3/4 Amp 250 2.74 1.87 1.
MA-AGC-1 1 Amp 250 1.73 1.20 1.
MA-AGC-1-1/4 1-1/4 Amp 250 1.73 1.20 1.
MA-AGC-1-1/2 1-1/2 Amp 250 1.73 1.20 1.
MA-AGC-2 2 Amp 250 1.73 1.20 1.
MA-AGC-2-1/2 2-1/2 Amp 250 1.73 1.20 1.
MA-AGC-3 3 Amp 250 1.73 1.20 1.
MA-AGC-4 4 Amp 250 2.64 1.83 1.
MA-AGC-5 5 Amp 250 2.64 1.83 1.
MA-AGC-6 6 Amp 250 2.64 1.83 1.
MA-AGC-7 7 Amp 250 2.64 1.83 1.
MA-AGC-8 8 Amp 250 2.64 1.83 1.
MA-AGC-9 9 Amp 250 2.64 1.83 1.
MA-AGC-10 10 Amp 250 2.64 1.83 1.
MA-AGC-15 15 Amp 250 1.98 1.36 1.
MA-AGC-20 20 Amp 250 1.98 1.36 1.
MA-AGC-25 25 Amp 250 1.98 1.36 1.
MA-AGC-30 30 Amp 250 1.98 1.36 1.
5 fuses per tin
Ceramic  Maximum
Part Fuses Voltage Dealer 1–143 1–144+
MA-ABC-1 1 Amp 250 5.78 3.95 3.76+
MA-ABC-2 2 Amp 250 5.66 3.86 3.68+
MA-ABC-3 3 Amp 250 5.66 3.86 3.68+
MA-ABC-5 5 Amp 250 5.20 3.55 3.38+
MA-ABC-6 6 Amp 250 5.20 3.55 3.38+
MA-ABC-8 8 Amp 250 5.20 3.55 3.38+
MA-ABC-10 10 Amp 250 5.20 3.55 3.38+
MA-ABC-12 12 Amp 250 5.20 3.55 3.38+
MA-ABC-15 15 Amp 250 5.20 3.55 3.38+
MA-ABC-20 20 Amp 250 8.00 5.46 5.20+
MA-ABC-30 30 Amp 250 8.00 5.46 5.20+
AGC
SERIES
ABC
SERIES
These fast acting Buss fuses are used to protect electronic
devices. A fast acting fuse most generally has a single strand
of wire or a straight strip of metal. Fuses are available in a
wide variety of amperage to provide precise protection.
All fuses have a maximum voltage rating. To maintain safety
this voltage should not be exceeded, although it is acceptable
to use the fuse at lower voltage applications.
1/4 X 1 1/4" GLASS AND CERAMIC FUSES
UL LISTED, CSA CERTIFICATION
BLADE-TYPE FUSES
Fast acting, 32V, DC, UL Listed
5 fuses per tin
Part Amp Dealer 1–143 144+
MA-ATC2 2 $2.12 $1.44 $1.38
MA-ATC3 3 2.12 1.44 1.38+
MA-ATC4 4 2.12 1.44 1.38+
MA-ATC5 5 2.12 1.44 1.38+
MA-ATC7.5 7-1/2 2.12 1.44 1.38+
MA-ATC10 10 2.12 1.44 1.38+
MA-ATC15 15 2.12 1.44 1.38+
MA-ATC20 20 2.12 1.44 1.38+
MA-ATC25 25 2.12 1.44 1.38+
MA-ATC30 30 2.12 1.44 1.38+
SUPPLEMENTARY FUSES
Time delay, 250 Volts, 13/32" x 1-1/2", UL Listed, CSA Certified
Standard package of 10
Part Amp Dealer 1–143 144+
MA-FNM10 10 $3.63 $2.48 $2.36+
MA-FNM12 12 4.09 2.79 2.66+
MA-FNM15 15 3.63 2.48 2.36+
MA-FNM20 20 3.79 2.58 2.46+
MA-FNM25 25 4.31 2.94 2.80+
MA-FNM30 30 3.79 2.58 2.46+
MA-FNM35 35 4.83 3.30 3.14+
MA-FNM40 40 4.83 3.30 3.14+
SUPPLEMENTARY FUSES
Time delay, 500 Volts, 13/32" x 1-1/2" UL Listed, CSA Certified
500
VOLT